Individual Best Times (All Time)

Georgia Ashton - (1108596) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
3:06.35
3:06.38
3:07.08
3:22.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
3:06.38
3:07.08
3:06.35

3:22.73

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

402
401
397
312

WA Pts

401
397
402

312

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

28/01/17
27/05/17
08/04/17
10/07/16

Date

27/05/17
08/04/17
28/01/17
10/07/16

Meet

Lancashire County Championships
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016

Meet
ASA North West Region Summer Championships
Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet
Lancashire County Championships

City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016

Venue
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield

Sunderland

Venue
Manchester
Sheffield
Manchester

Sunderland

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 3

Club Swam Under Level

Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 1
Bolton Metro 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



