Georgia Ashton - (1108596) - Plymouth Leander SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:06.35	402	Н	28/01/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
3:06.38	401	Н	27/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
3:07.08	397	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
3:22.73	312	Н	10/07/16	City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016	Sunderland	Bolton Metro	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
3:06.38	401	Н	27/05/17	ASA North West Region Summer Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
3:07.08	397	Н	08/04/17	Derventio Excel 11th LC Open Meet	Sheffield	Bolton Metro	1
3:06.35	402	Н	28/01/17	Lancashire County Championships	Manchester	Bolton Metro	1
3:22.73	312	Н	10/07/16	City of Sunderland Summer Splash 2016	Sunderland	Bolton Metro	3